1. CONTRACT ID CODE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT X PAGE 10F 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
P00009 See Bk 16¢ See Block 14

6. ISSUED BY CODE SPE3S1 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE | S1103A

DLA TROOP SUPPORT

SUBSISTENCE SUPPLY CHAIN DCMA ATLANTA

700 ROBBINS AVENUE 2300 LAKE PARK DRIVE

EgkADELPHIA PA 19111-5096 SMYRNA GA 30080-0000

Initiator: Steven Hoenes USA

PSPTRCC Tel: 215-737-3726 Email: Steven.Hoenes@dla.mil

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SO-PAK-CO, INC. DBA SOPAKCO 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

PACKAGING

118 S Cypress St

MULLINS SC 29574-3004 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

USA « SPE3S1-18-D-Z114

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
2018 AUG 29
CODE 6D623 FACILITY CODE
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

|:| The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers I:' is extended, I:' is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted;

or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE
PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this
amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this
amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.

CHECK ONE
- IN ITEM 10A.

X FAR 52.243-1 - Changes - Fixed-Price

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation
date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, |:| is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

See Continuation Sheet

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

KATHERINE KNECHT

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED | 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
KNECHT.KATHERINE.139579 Digttally signed by
KNECHT.KATHERINE.1395792748
: i : 2748 Date: 2020.06.10-14:19:4804'00" 2020 JUN 10
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.

Previous edition unusable 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR)



CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED: PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
SPE3S1-18-D-Z114 / PO0009

SECTION B - SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES OR COSTS

I. The following changes apply to Contract SPE3S1-18-D-Z114:

A. CID A-A-20164E Nuts, Shelled, Roasted and PKG& QAP A-A-20164E Packaging Requirements and Quality
Assurance Provisionsfor CID A-A-20164E Nuts, Shelled, Roasted are replaced by a previous version. The current
contractual specificationsare CID A-A-20164D, July 7, 2009 W/Change September 19, 2012 and PKG& QAP A-
A-20164D, 30 September 2009 W/Change 02 7 Aug 12.

B. AOAC test method 2007.04 has been added to PCR-B-055 as a method for moisture testing on indicated items.

C. . The specifications listed below have been updated and incorporated into this contract. The specifications are
available on the Subsistence Frozen Site: http://www.dla.mil/TroopSupport/Subsi stence/ Operational -rations/frozen/

1. CID A-A-20164 Nuits, Shelled, Roasted

2. PKG& QAP A-A-20164 Packaging Requirements and Quality Assurance Provisionsfor CID A-A-20164
Nuts, Shelled, Roasted

3. PKG& QAP A-A-20297 Packaging Requirements and Quality Assurance Provisionsfor CID A-A-20297 Soup,
Noodle, Ramen, Instant

4. PCR-B-055 Beverage Powder, Carbohydrate, Packaged in a Flexible Pouch, Shelf Stable




STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED:

PAGE 
 OF 
 PAGES




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED:

PAGE 
 OF 
 PAGES






    
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT


6. ISSUED BY

CODE

7. ADMINISTERED BY 
(If
 
other
 
than
 
Item
 
6)


CODE

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.,
 
street,
 
county,
 
State
 
and
 
ZIP
 
Code)


10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers
 is extended,

is not extended. 


or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted;

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: 
(Specify
 
authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.


     IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES ( such
 
as
 
changes
 
in
 
paying
 
office, 

 
appropriation



 
date,
 
etc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b).

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor



 is not,


 is required to sign this document and return


 copies to the issuing office.


14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized
 
by
 
UCF
 
section
 
headings,
 
including
 
solicitation/contract
 
subject
 
matter
 
where
 
feasible.)


Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER 
(Type or print)


NSN 7540-01-152-8070

Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30
 

(REV. 10-83) 

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243


16B.  UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR
(Signature of Contracting Officer)
(Signature of person authorized to sign)

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning
 CHECK ONE
9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, 



       IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

PAGE 
 OF 


1.5
Amendment of Solicitation/Modification Contract
skim
Standard Form - Amend
Acrobat Distiller 4.0 for Windows
D:20001018094515Z
D:20090422155830-04'00'
X
FAR 52.243-1 - Changes - Fixed-Price
	REFNUMBER: 
	SECTION_TITLE: 
	Z_DEFAULTCURRENTPAGE_1: 
	Z_DEFAULTPAGECOUNT_1: 
	Z_DEFAULTCONTINUATION_TEXT_1: 
	Z_DEFAULTCURRENTPAGE_2: 
	Z_DEFAULTPAGECOUNT_2: 
	Z_DEFAULTCONTINUATION_TEXT_2: 
	ZSF30_PR_REQ_NO: See Block 14
	PROJECT_NO: 
	ISSUE_CODE: 
	ADMIN_CODE: 
	CON_NAME1: 
	CON_DUNS: 
	CON_CAGE: 
	SOL_NO: 
	A: 
	ISSUE_DATE: 
	ZSF30_CONTRACT_NO: SPE3S1-18-D-Z114
	ORDER_NO: 
	EFF_DATE: 
	X: 
	Y: 
	COPIES: 
	ACCOUNTING: 
	AA: 
	BB: 
	SUPP_AUTH: 
	DD: 
	EE: 
	FF: 
	GG_COP: 
	SIGNER_NAME: 
	SIGNER_TITLE: 
	AGENCY_NAME1: 
	ADMIN_NAME1: 
	MOD_KTR_SIGNDATE: 
	CO_NAME: 
	CO_TITLE: 
	MOD_CO_DATESIGN: 
	M: 
	CC: 
	CO_AUTH: 
	OTHER_MOD: 
	ZS_FORM_SIGNATURE: 
	ZSF30_EFF_DATE1: See Blk. 16C
	ZSF30_BLOCK14: See Continuation Sheet
	ZSF30_CONTRT_ID_CODE: K
	ZSF30_AMEND_MOD_NO: P00009
	TextField1: 
	ZSF30_BLK13_SELECTOR: A
	ZSF30_BLK13_TEXT: FAR 52.243-1 - Changes - Fixed-Price
	CurrentPage: 
	PageCount: 
	LTC_ATTACHMENT: 
	STANDARD_TXT: 
	SECTIONTITLE: 
	BOLD_TEXT: 
	RICH_TEXT: 



